


allergy information

traditional chicken

ingredients milk fish

shellfish

€99

allergy
peanut tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

chicken
lemon
prep: house chicken marinade
thyme
sage
lemon zest
salt
peppercorn
blended oil
prep: chicken brine
water
salt
sugar
sage
thyme
onion
garlic
lemon
peppercorn
bay leaf
prep: chimichurri
parsley
cilantro
fresno chili
jalapeno
red wine vinegar
shallot
garlic
blended oil
salt
peppercorn



allergy information

g-chicken

ingredients milk fish

shellfish

€99

allergy

peanut

tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

chicken
lime
prep: gochujang marinade
korean chili flake
garlic
ginger
shallot
cilantro
lemon juice
lime juice
mirin
soy sauce (gluten free)
blended oil
honey
salt
prep: chicken brine
water
salt
sugar
sage
thyme
onion
garlic
lemon
peppercorn
bay leaf
prep: g-sauce
korean chili flake
lemon juice
lime juice
mirin
rice vinegar
soy sauce (gluten free)
honey
blended oil
sesame o0il
garlic
shallot
ginger
cilantro
jalapeno
salt
peppercorn



allergy information

ribs

ingredients
pork spare ribs
prep: pork spice blend
fennel seed
cumin
celery seed
coriander
sumac
sugar
salt
peppercorn
prep: sticky glaze
honey
rice vinegar
soy sauce (gluten free)
coriander
clove
cumin
nutmeg
cardamom
cinnamon
lavender
ginger
ketchup
jalapeno
lemon juice
cilantro
parsley

milk

fish

shellfish

€99

allergy

peanut

tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard




allergy information

pot pie

ingredients

prep:

milk

fish

shellfish

€gg

allergy
peanut tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

traditional chicken

chicken
prep: house chicken marinade

prep:

thyme

sage

lemon zest
salt
peppercorn
blended oil
chicken brine
thyme

sage

garlic
lemon

onion

sugar

salt
peppercorn
bay leaf

mushroom
carrots
green beans
blended oil

prep:

prep:

chicken stock
***see potato side recipe***
chicken stock
chicken
carrots
celery

onion

fennel seed
jalapeno
peppercorn
garlic

thyme

bay leaf
thyme

chicken bones
salt
peppercorn
water

parsley

prep:

bechemel

flour
vegan butter (flax)
oat milk

prep:

chicken stock
chicken
carrots
celery

onion



allergy information

pot pie

allergy
ingredients milk fish shellfish egg peanut tree nut soy sesame wheat  mustard

prep: bechemel (continued..)
fennel seed
jalapeno
peppercorn
garlic
thyme
bay leaf
thyme
chicken bones
salt
peppercorn
salt
peppercorn
prep: pot pie top
flour X
vegan butter (flax) X
salt
water

egg X



allergy information

orange chicken

ingredients milk

fish

shellfish

€99

allergy
peanut tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

chicken
rice
bok choy
carrot
mushroom
broccoli
prep: house chicken marinade
thyme
sage
lemon zest
salt
peppercorn
blended oil
prep: chicken brine
water
salt
sugar
sage
thyme
onion
garlic
lemon
peppercorn
bay leaf
soy sauce (gluten free)
sesame o0il
prep: orange sauce
orange marmalade
lemon juice
orange juice
chipotle pepper
sugar
cumin
coriander
corn starch
salt
peppercorn



allergy information

chicken noodle soup

ingredients
carrots
celery
onion
lemon juice
prep: noodles
angel hair pasta
blended oil
prep: chicken stock
chicken
carrots
celery
onion
fennel seed
jalapeno
peppercorn
garlic
thyme
bay leaf
thyme
chicken bones
salt
peppercorn
water
traditional chicken
prep: house chicken marinade
thyme
sage
lemon zest
salt
peppercorn
blended oil
prep: chicken brine
thyme
sage
garlic
lemon
onion
sugar
salt
peppercorn
bay leaf

milk fish

shellfish

€99

allergy

peanut

tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard




allergy information

bone broth elixir

ingredients milk fish

shellfish

€99

allergy

peanut

tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

prep: chicken stock
chicken
carrots
celery
onion
fennel seed
jalapeno
peppercorn
garlic
thyme
bay leaf
thyme
chicken bones
salt
peppercorn
water



allery information

house salad

ingredients milk fish

shellfish

€99

allergy
peanut tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

prep: noble bird greens mix
farms mix

cucumber

tomato

prep: shallot vinaigrette
shallot
rice wine vinegar
dijon mustard
blended oil
honey
thyme
sage
salt
peppercorn



allery information

farmer’s salad

ingredient milk fish

shellfish

€99

allergy
peanut tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

apples
pepitas
red quinoa
prep: vegetable stock
carrots
celery
onion
peppercorn
garlic
thyme
water
prep: noble bird greens mix
farms mix
arugala
radicchio
prep: shallot vinaigrette
shallot
rice wine vinegar
dijon mustard
blended oil
honey
thyme
sage
salt
peppercorn

X



allergy information

thai noodle salad

ingredients milk fish

shellfish

€99

allergy
peanut tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

prep: rice noodles
rice noodles
sesame oil
salt

napa cabbage

red cabbage

cucumber

cilantro

radish

carrots

fresno chili

jalapeno

fried onion

prep: thai vinaigrette
chickpea (flour and protien)
olive oil
date nectar
palm oil
salt
korean chili flakes
crushed red pepper
olive oil
mirin
jalapeno
ginger
peppercorn
rice wine vinegar
white wine vinegar
sesame oil
soy sauce (gluten free)
blended oil



allergy information

hummus salad

ingredients milk fish

shellfish

€99

allergy

peanut tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

olive oil
cucumber
cherry tomatoes
arugala
red cabbage
salt
peppercorn
prep: hummus
garbonzo
tahini
garlic
shallot
lemon juice
paprika
cayenne
blended oil
salt
peppercorn
prep: citrus vinaigrette
lemon juice
lime juice
honey
blended oil
salt
peppercorn
prep: toasties
baguette
blended oil
salt
peppercorn



allergy information

harvest bowl

ingredients milk fish

shellfish

€99

allergy

peanut tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

farro

bulgur wheat

lentils

barley

garbonzo

celery

carrots

onion

arugula

red cabbage

cucumber

tomato

fennel

avocado

scallions

pepitas

prep: vegetable stock
carrots
celery
onion
peppercorn
garlic
thyme
bay leaf
water

prep: herb vinaigrette
herb de provence (fennel s
white wine vinegar
dijon mustard
honey
blended oil
salt
peppercorn

X
X



allergy information

steak + avocado bowl

ingredients milk

fish

shellfish

€99

allergy

peanut

tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

steak

salt

peppercorn

rice

rice vinegar
mirin

garbonzo

carrot

cucumber

radish

fried onion

prep: oven roasted tomatoes
blended oil
garlic
shallot
thyme
salt
peppercorn
tomato

prep: chimichurri
parsley
cilantro
fresno chili
jalapeno
red wine vinegar
shallot
garlic
blended oil
salt
peppercorn



allergy information

teriyaki chicken bowl

ingredients
traditional chicken

prep: house chicken marinade

thyme
sage
lemon zest
salt
peppercorn
blended oil
prep: chicken brine
water
salt
sugar
sage
thyme
onion
garlic
lemon
peppercorn
bay leaf
prep: teriyaki sauce
soy sauce (gluten free)
brown sugar
mirin
rice
rice vinegar
mirin
broccoli
cauliflower
radish
carrot
fried onion
green onion
red + napa cabbage

allergy
milk fish shellfish egg peanut tree nut soy sesame wheat mustard
X
X



allergy information

noble club

ingredients milk fish

shellfish

€99

allergy
peanut tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

traditional chicken
prep: house chicken marina
thyme
sage
lemon zest
salt
peppercorn
blended oil
prep: chicken brine
water
salt
sugar
sage
thyme
onion
garlic
lemon
peppercorn
bay leaf
bacon
ciabatta
prep: garlic aioli
salt
peppercorn
prep: garlic confit
garlic
blended oil
prep: mayonaisse
yolk
blended oil
white wine vinegar
salt
peppercorn
prep: oven roasted tomatoes
blended oil
garlic
shallot
thyme
salt
peppercorn
tomato
prep: pickled onion
red onion
red wine vinegar



allergy information

noble club

ingredients milk fish

shellfish

€99

allergy
peanut tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

prep: pickled onion (continued
honey
thyme
garlic
salt
peppercorn

prep: noble bird greens mix
farms mix



allergy information

chicken salad sandwich

ingredients milk fish

shellfish

allergy
peanut tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

traditional chicken
prep: house chicken marina
thyme
sage
lemon zest
salt
peppercorn
blended oil
prep: chicken brine
water
salt
sugar
sage
thyme
onion
garlic
lemon
peppercorn
bay leaf
prep: mayonaisse
yolk
blended oil
white wine vinegar
salt
peppercorn
prep: noble bird greens mix
farms mix
raisins
red grapes
blueberry bread
celery



allergy information

g- sandwich

ingredients milk fish shellfish

€99

allergy

peanut

tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

g-chicken
prep: gochujang marinade
korean chili flake
garlic
ginger
shallot
cilantro
lemon juice
lime juice
mirin
soy sauce (gluten free)
blended oil
honey
salt
orange
prep: chicken brine
water
salt
sugar
sage
thyme
onion
garlic
lemon
peppercorn
bay leaf
carrot
radish
cilantro
jalapeno
cucumber
baguette
prep: g-sauce
korean chili flake
lemon juice
lime juice
mirin
rice vinegar
soy sauce (gluten free)
honey
blended oil
sesame oil
garlic
shallot
ginger
cilantro
jalapeno
salt
peppercorn



allergy information

chicken + bacon wrap

ingredients milk fish

shellfish

€99

allergy
peanut tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

traditional chicken
prep: house chicken marina
thyme
sage
lemon zest
salt
peppercorn
blended oil
prep: chicken brine
water
salt
sugar
sage
thyme
onion
garlic
lemon
peppercorn
bay leaf
bacon
flour tortilla
prep: Noble ranch
oat milk
dill
chive
thyme
parsley
sage
garlic
shallots
lemon juice
salt
peppercorn
prep: mayonaisse
yolk
blended oil
white wine vinegar
salt
peppercorn
carrot
green onion
tomato
prep: noble bird greens mix
farms mix



allergy information

steak wrap

allergy
ingredients milk fish shellfish egg peanut tree nut soy sesame wheat mustard
steak
salt
peppercorn
flour tortilla X

prep: savory herb steak sauce
blended oil
lemon juice
salt
peppercorn
smoked paprika
paprika
coriander
cumin
garlic
shallot
cilantro
parsley

prep: roasted potato
potato
salt
peppercorn

prep: pickled onion
red onion
red wine vinegar
honey
thyme
garlic
salt
peppercorn

carrot

radish

arugala



allergy information

garlic rosemary potatoes

ingredients milk

fish

shellfish

€gg

allergy
peanut tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

potatoes

blended oil

rosemary

garlic

salt

peppercorn

parsley

prep: vegetable stock
carrots
celery
onion
peppercorn
garlic
thyme
bay leaf
water



allergy information

charred green beans

ingredients milk fish

shellfish

€99

allergy
peanut tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

green beans
fresno chili
cilantro
blended oil
prep: vegetable stock
carrots
celery
onion
peppercorn
garlic
thyme
bay leaf
water
prep: black bean garlic sauce
black bean garlic sauce
cilantro
mirin
rice wine vinegar
jalapeno
lime juice
ginger
sesame 0il
lemon juice



allergy information

street corn

ingredients milk fish

shellfish

€99

allergy
peanut tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

white corn
blended oil
salt
peppercorn
prep: garlic aioli
salt
peppercorn
prep: garlic confit
garlic
blended oil
prep: mayonaisse
yolk
blended oil
white wine vinegar
salt
peppercorn
prep: g-sauce
korean chili flake
lemon juice
lime juice
mirin
rice vinegar
soy sauce (gluten free)
honey
blended oil
sesame o0il
garlic
shallot
ginger
cilantro
jalapeno
salt
peppercorn
jalapeno
cilantro
fresno chili



allergy information

butternut squash

ingredients milk fish

shellfish

€99

allergy

peanut

tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

crystalized ginger
cilantro
olive oil
salt
peppercorn
prep: vegetable stock
carrots
celery
onion
peppercorn
garlic
thyme
water
prep: roasted butternut squash
butternut squash
blended oil
salt
peppercorn



allergy information

brussels + bacon

ingredients milk fish

shellfish

€99

allergy
peanut tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

brussel sprouts
maple syrup
bacon

blended oil
salt

peppercorn



allergy information

jasmine rice

ingredients
rice

rice vinegar
mirin

milk

fish

shellfish

€99

allergy

peanut

tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard




allergy information

pasta salad

ingredients milk fish

shellfish

€99

allergy

peanut tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

pasta

cucumber

tomato

red onion

prep: shallot vinaigrette
shallot
rice wine vinegar
dijon mustard
blended oil
honey
thyme
sage
salt
peppercorn

X



allergy information

potato salad

ingredients
potato
celery
carrot
€gg
whole grain mustard
red onion
salt
peppercorn
cornichon (pickles)
prep: mayonnaise
yolk
blended oil

white wine vinegar

salt
peppercorn

allergy
milk fish shellfish egg peanut tree nut soy sesame wheat mustard
X
X
X
X



allergy information

couscous salad

allergy
i ngr edients milk fish shellfish egg peanut tree nut soy sesame wheat mustard

couscous X
cauliflower
carrot
cilantro
prep: curry mayonnaise
Ventura Mayonnaise X X
cumin
coriander
tumeric
brown sugar
lime juice
salt
peppercorn



allergy information

chickpea butter + jelly

allergy
i ngr edients milk fish shellfish egg peanut tree nut soy sesame wheat mustard
tribeca bread X
prep: Jjam
strawberry
sugar

apple pectin
prep: chickpea butter
chickpea (flour and proti
olive oil
palm oil
date nectar
salt
kids side options
carrot
rice
rice vinegar
mirin
fruit (seasonal)
potatoes (see recipe)



allergy information

kids chicken plate

ingredients milk fish

shellfish

allergy

peanut tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

traditional chicken
prep: house chicken marir
thyme
sage
lemon zest
salt
peppercorn
blended oil
prep: chicken brine
water
salt
sugar
sage
thyme
onion
garlic
lemon
peppercorn
bay leaf
kids side options
carrot
rice
rice vinegar
mirin
fruit (seasonal)
potatoes (see recipe)



allergy information

kids teriyaki bowl

ingredients milk fish shellfish

€99

allergy
peanut tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

traditional chicken
prep: house chicken marir
thyme
sage
lemon zest
salt
peppercorn
blended oil
prep: chicken brine
water
salt
sugar
sage
thyme
onion
garlic
lemon
peppercorn
bay leaf
prep: teriyaki sauce
soy sauce (gluten free)
brown sugar
mirin
broccoli
carrot
rice
rice vinegar
mirin



allergy information

kids rib plate

ingredients
pork spare ribs
prep: pork spice blend
fennel seed
cumin
celery seed
coriander
sumac
sugar
salt
peppercorn
prep: sticky glaze
honey
rice vinegar
soy sauce (gluten free)
coriander
clove
cumin
nutmeg
cardamom
cinnamon
lavender
ginger
ketchup
jalapeno
lemon juice
cilantro
kids side options
carrot
rice
rice vinegar
mirin
fruit (seasonal)
potatoes (see recipe)

milk

fish

shellfish

€99

allergy
peanut tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard




allergy information

chocolate chunk cookie

ingredients milk fish

shellfish

€99

allergy

peanut tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

chocolate chunks
vanilla paste

vegan butter (flax)
g9

brown sugar

flour

salt

baking powder



allergy information

olive o0il cake

ingredients

prep: olive oil cake batter

sugar
flour
baking powder
salt
€99
blended oil
oat milk
vanilla paste
non-stick spray
prep: lemon glaze

vegan butter (flax)
powdered sugar

lemon zest
vanilla paste
oat milk

prep: masserated berries

blueberry
strawberry
raspberry
blackberry
lemon juice
sugar

thai basil

allergy
milk fish shellfish egg peanut tree nut soy sesame wheat mustard
X
X
*coconut
X



allergy information

g- sauce

ingredients
prep: g-sauce
korean chili flake
lemon juice
lime juice
mirin
rice vinegar
soy sauce (gluten free)
honey
blended oil
sesame o0il
garlic
shallot
ginger
cilantro
jalapeno
salt
peppercorn

milk

fish

shellfish

€99

allergy

peanut

tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard




allergy information

breakfast burrito

ingredients

Slele]

non-stick spray

flour tortilla

roasted potatoes (see recipe)
street corn (see recipe)
avocado

allergy
milk fish shellfish egg peanut tree nut soy sesame wheat mustard
X
*coconut
X
X X X



allergy information

breakfast club

ingredients milk fish

shellfish

€99

allergy
peanut tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

Siele]
bacon

country loaf
prep: garlic aioli
salt
peppercorn
prep: garlic confit
garlic
blended oil
prep: mayonaisse
yolk
blended oil
white wine vinegar
salt
peppercorn
prep: g-sauce
korean chili flake
lemon juice
lime juice
mirin
rice vinegar
soy sauce (gluten free)
honey
blended oil
sesame 01l
garlic
shallot
ginger
cilantro
jalapeno
salt
peppercorn
prep: oven roasted tomatoes
blended oil
garlic
shallot
thyme
salt
peppercorn
tomato
prep: pickled onion
red onion
red wine vinegar
honey

X



allergy information

breakfast club

ingredients milk fish shellfish

€99

allergy
peanut tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

prep: pickled onion (continued
thyme
garlic
salt
peppercorn

prep: noble bird greens mix
farms mix



allergy information

chicken + waffles

ingredients milk fish

shellfish

€99

allergy
peanut tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

chicken
prep: house chicken marinade
thyme
sage
lemon zest
salt
peppercorn
blended oil
prep: chicken brine
water
salt
sugar
sage
thyme
onion
garlic
lemon
peppercorn
bay leaf
prep: waffle
flour
powdered sugar
baking powder
vegan butter (flax)
salt
vanilla paste
€gg
oat milk
non-stick spray
bacon
parsley
prep: bacon maple syrup
bacon
maple syrup

*coconut



allergy information

french toast

ingredients milk fish

shellfish

€99

allergy
peanut tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

blueberry bread

prep: anglaise
g9
oat milk
vanilla paste
nutmeg
cinnamon
sugar

prep: mixed berries
strawberry
blueberry
blackberry

non-stick spray

powdered sugar

maple syrup

*coconut

X



allergy information

fried rice

ingredient
egg

rice

mirin

rice vinegar
red cabbage
carrot
mushroom
napa cabbage
scallions
radish
fresno chili
blended oil
sesame o0il
soy sauce (gluten free)

milk

fish

shellfish

€99

allergy
peanut tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

X



allergy information

avocado toast

allergy
ingredients milk fish shellfish egg peanut tree nut soy sesame wheat mustard
country loaf X
avocado

prep: oven roasted tomatoes
blended o0il
garlic
shallot
thyme
salt
peppercorn
tomato

prep: pickled onion
red onion
red wine vinegar
honey
thyme
garlic
salt
peppercorn

prep: spice blend
fennel seed
celery seed
coriander
cumin

scallions

red cabbage

parsley

lemon

salt

peppercorn



allergy information

steak + eggs

ingredients milk

fish

shellfish

€99

allergy
peanut tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

steak
€egg
arugula
prep: pickled onion
red onion
red wine vinegar
honey
thyme
garlic
salt
peppercorn
prep: oven roasted tomatoes
blended oil
garlic
shallot
thyme
salt
peppercorn
tomato
prep: shallot vinaigrette
shallot
rice wine vinegar
dijon mustard
blended oil
honey
thyme
sage
salt
peppercorn
country loaf
blended oil
salt
peppercorn

X



allergy information

birdie breakfast

ingredients milk fish

shellfish

€99

allergy
peanut tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

egg

green bean

arugula

red cabbage

prep: citrus vinaigrette
lemon juice
lime juice
honey
blended oil
salt
peppercorn

prep: oven roasted tomatoes
blended oil
garlic
shallot
thyme
salt
peppercorn
tomato

country loaf

blended oil

salt

peppercorn

X



allergy information

kids breakfast plate

allergy
peanut tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

ingredients milk fish shellfish  egg
egyg X
bacon

fruit (seasonal)
potatoes (see potato recipe)



allergy information

waffle + berries

ingredients milk fish

shellfish

€99

allergy
peanut tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

prep: waffle
flour
powder sugar
baking powder
vegan butter (flax)
salt
vanilla paste
€gg
oat milk
prep: mixed berries
strawberry
blueberry
blackberry
non-stick spray
powdered sugar
maple syrup

*coconul



allergy information

lemonades

bl ood orange + ginger
l emonade
ingredients milk

fish

shellfish

allergy

peanut tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

prep: lemonade

lemon juice

blood orange juice

cardamom

sage

ginger root

water

prep: simple syrup
sugar
water

waternel on + m nt
ingredients milk

fish

shellfish

allergy

peanut

tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

prep: lemonade

lemon juice

watermelon

mint

water

prep: simple syrup
sugar
water

l emonade
ingredients milk

fish

shellfish

allergy

peanut

tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

prep: lemonade
lemon juice
water
prep: simple syrup
sugar
water

arnold palner
ingredients milk

fish

shellfish

€99

allergy

peanut

tree nut

soy

sesame

wheat

mustard

tea
prep: lemonade
lemon juice
water
prep: simple syrup
sugar
water



allergy information

speciality alcoholic

frose
ingredients
rose
prep: simple syrup
sugar
strawberry
water

white peach sangria
ingredients

spanish white wine
honey

lemon

peach

grapes

beverages - frose and white peach sangria

allergy

milk fish  shellfish egg peanut tree nut soy sesame wheat mustard
allergy

milk fish shellfish egg peanut tree nut soy sesame wheat mustard
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